
夏季個人杯
2024年7月13、14、15日  モエレ沼公園テニスコート

男子ダブルス

間彩斗 高橋憂雅
板本新太 大石龍之介

仁木大凱 岩田響
池田壮汰 清水孝太郎

戸田悠樹 荒子雅仁
田村有基 池本巽

平井春彦 小野寺玲
佐藤耕平 髙橋猛

倉島直宏 藤田 梨玖
小杉碧叶 津村 柊汰

前川元之輔 井上謙信
早川雄貴 砂塚翔大

相川知輝 足立晃人 ONIONS

山野寛司 吉村颯真 CREW(13日午前×)

永石太一 bye
利根川樹

髙橋広遥 増澤圭亮
須川慎也 松澤大和

成瀬陽明 髙野　玄
田村悠征 廣橋京太郎

津山聡 青山顕慈
里天晴 山田悠登

竹内大輝 中村協太 MARCO CLUB

熊田圭悟 樋口智哉 LUGGY

橋本隼人 吉野裕生
小泉元 杉野魁

小林朋寛 二川 恭平
奥山幸介 宗田 昂大

内村康太郎 今野雄太
永島朋 市川貴也

野間太陽 峯松真士
岡田勇将 柴田佳和

木村充来 水嶋太一
齋賀俊孝 安田望

内田健大朗 谷川弘樹
原田凌駕 松崎亮磨

藤原陽香 依田賢
芹川遥斗 長谷川哲也

坂井心 小林稜河
川田采人 宇野諒

山上豪太 竹山晃弘
宮本真徳 太田翔雲

林佑宜 野村康太
山城皓太郎 土井翔太郎

日下部文彦 倉岡航大
佐藤航希 長谷部翔月

稲垣結斗 釜山悠之介
町田悠太郎 赤木拓夢
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男子シングルス
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[16] 11 間彩斗

[9] 12 大石龍之介

9 吉野裕生

10 宮本真徳

15 野村康太

16 永石太一

13 青山顕慈

14 山上豪太

19 齋賀俊孝

20 今野雄太

17 柴田佳和

18 足立晃人

23 里天晴

24 安濃田昊暉

[8] 21 小泉元

[4] 22 井上謙信

27 町田悠太朗

28 林佑宜

25 仁木大凱

26 利根川

31 永島朋

[13] 32 内田健大朗

29 対馬匡洋

30 谷川弘樹

36 山城皓太郎

[12] 33 長谷川哲也
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[5] 42 釜山悠之介
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60 MARCO CLUB峯松真士
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67 LUGGY髙橋広遥

68 MARCO CLUB日下部文彦
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66 MARCO CLUB市川貴也

71 小林稜河

72 LUGGY竹山晃弘
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女子ダブルス

南萌々 青木乃映
前田絢香 海老原果梨

川邊　理瑚 藤井紗花 Hi-Fi SET

尾野　優月 瀧川和泉 14日×

沼田怜華 CREW 八鍬心南
及川朝深 15日× 松村栞奈

有賀理紗 Hi-Fi SET 中村巴南 GrassHopper

竹川果音 13日15時～ 吉田彩乃 14日、15日×

木原涼 渡辺はるか
福澤葵 石山桃葉

西川 菜 Hi-Fi SET 齋藤柚菜 ONIONS

小林 来望 15日× 石垣鈴 14日×

宮津里菜
藤田瑠菜
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女子ビギナーダブルス

藤川茉緒 岡里美 MARCO CLUB

新城有希葉 藤田遼 15日×

北島美結 鈴木愛佳 ONIONS

濱谷心雪 樋原美咲 13日15時まで×

山下凜々子 Hi-Fi SET 佐藤りりか
竹花彩 13日、15日× 菊地由花
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男子ビギナーダブルス

松波詢人 戸田侑弥
榊原竹寅 宮津暖人

中谷大暉 布川広凰
川合聖斗 山田樹生

鈴木　希海 GrassHopper 井上優太
田中　俊大 15日× 石岡崚太

小林朋寛 中山瑞葵
池田壮汰 石黒蒼馬

下間航 天野陽介
青木亮太 渡邉倖大
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女子シングルス

西川 菜 藤井紗花 齋藤柚菜

西川菜（Hi-Fi SET）
藤井紗花（Hi-Fi SET）
齋藤柚菜（ONIONS）


